
 

NOMINATION FOR 
CANADIAN SHUFFLEBOARD CONGRESS 

"HALL OF FAME" 
INDUCTION NOMINATION FORM 

 
 PLAYER  BUILDER  PLAYER AND BUILDER 

 

NOMINEE'S INFORMATION: 

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  

ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIPS:  

 
NOMINATOR'S INFORMATION: 

NAME:    

ADDRESS:    

PHONE NUMBERS:   

EMAIL ADDRESS:   

I believe this Nominee is worthy of being inducted into the CSC Hall of Fame because: (refer to the 
Guidelines) (Attach additional sheets if necessary) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

News Clippings and Photos (originals or duplicates) are encouraged with a synopsis with each if not self-
explanatory. 
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The Nominator and 11 signatures are required in support of the Inductee Nomination: 

 Name 
(please print) 

 
Signature 

Address & Phone # 
(please print) 

1. 
 
 
 

  

2. 
 
 
 

  

3. 
 
 
 

  

4. 
 
 
 

  

5. 
 
 
 

  

6. 
 
 
 

  

7. 
 
 
 

  

8. 
 
 
 

  

9. 
 
 
 

  

10. 
 
 
 

  

11. 
 
 
 

  

12. 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 


